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List of contractors for Polyphagous Shot Hole Borer (PSHB) Beetle management 

Business name Contact person Contact number Email address Nature of business 

Likhona Lethu Services Thandeka/Zipho 071 096 8672 thandeka@likhonalethu.com  Tree felling 

Chip off the Block COB Wood Alexander Herholdt 060 840 8540 cobwood1@gmail.com  Tree felling, climbing, rigging 

214 Visser St, Peerless Park, 
Kraaifontein D Kufakwejee 081 046 5287 dzingakufa@gmail.com  Tree felling 

Stodart Trees Cc Chris Stodart 021 903 8842 / 082 924 8989 stodart@treefellers.co.za  Tree felling and maintenance 

Sombude Holdings Gerald Mathews 079 810 3216 jerrymathewsgrp@gmail.com  Alien species removal 

Garden and Organics Juandre Jeptha 082 957 0743 juandrej@gmail.com  Tree felling, tree pruning, tree maintenance 
and alien vegetation removal 

Contour Enviro Group Sabelo Lindani 073 446 3285 sabelo@contourenviro.co.za  Conservation services 

Fatyela Enviro Works Thandisile Fatyela 021 0234434 thandisile@fatyelaenviroworks.com  Environmental management 

Sisonke Treefellers Cc Walter Stodart   walterstodart@icloud.com  Tree felling 

Barker Tree Care  Paul Barker 071 169 0963 barkertreecares@gmail.com  Arboriculture and Horticulture 

Avondale Garden Bruce Esau 078 626 0506 Bruce.esau@hbd.com  Gardening services 

Libra Pest Control Angello Sassman 083 270 5225 / 021 531 6345 librapest@hweb.co.za  Pest control 

Kilpest (Pty)Ltd Dan Shunmoogan 072 753 4452 don@kilpest.co.za   

Abode and beyond Welma Oelotse 079 381 1655 welma@abodeandbeyond.co.za  Garden maintenance/Tree felling 

Oliver Godfrey Tree Felling Oliver Godfrey 067 776 2977 oliver@abodeandbeyond.co.za  Tree felling 

Krige Tree Services Cc Kallum Gustak Krige 072 894 2732 krigetrees@gmail.com  Tree fellers/Arborists 
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